CHARGING
STATIONS
QC
POWER TO THE CHARGER
Supply 3-phase + earth + neutral
Voltage 400 V
Current 80/ 125A
Frequency 50/60 Hz ± 10%

equipped with a Type 2 connection cable for AC charging. Simultanious
charging of DC and AC possible depending on power input.
E-number Type designation Description
24 498 52 QC45AC22 50kW CCS + CHAdeMO + AC22kW
24 498 53 QC45 50kW CCS + CHAdeMO
24 498 42 BFQC45 Concrete base, dimensions 800 x 800 x 250 mm
24 498 43 BFVSI
Concrete base for weather protection
dimensions 1840 x 1840 x 150 mm
RANGE DC Charger 45kW
GARO AB
P.O. Box 203 • SE 335 25 GNOSJÖ • Tel. +46 (0)370 33 28 00 • Fax +46 (0)370 33 28 50 • info@garo.se • www.garo.se
GA
RO
 AB
 ©
 15
/1
0/
20
16
/P
art
. n
o.
10
79
30
/ I
ma
ge
: G
AR
O
AB
, F
alu
 En
erg
i o
ch
 Va
tte
n.
La
yo
ut
GA
RO
 AB
.Pr
int
ed
 by
 H
yli
Try
ck,
 Gn
os
jö
OKQ8 Luleå
Where to find charging
posts from
McDonalds Lindvreten in Stockholm
Falu Energi & Vatten
Engströms Bil in Linköping
University Hospital in LinköpingSundsvalls Energi in Sundsvall
Borlänge Energi
Stigbergsgaraget in Stockholm
Vasakronan Kista Entré in Kista
OKQ8 Luleå